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Tamatar Tulsi Shorba 300
Desi tomato soup with basil and spices

Zaffrani Yakhni Shorba  325
Traditional kashmiri chicken broth with saffron and yogurt

SOUP

Dabeli Paneer Kebab 465
Deep fried roundels of paneer filled with dabeli masala 

Laal Mirch ka Paneer Tikka 465
Tandoor cooked cottage cheese in a blend of 
hung curd and kashmiri chili

Dahi aur Pudine ke Kebab 465
shallow fried patty prepared with hung curd and spices

Angaara Laal Murga 575
Tandoor cooked succulent pieces of chicken marinated 
with yogurt and kashmiri red chilies

Pudina Seekh Gilafi 695
Tandoor cooked mint flavored lamb mince skewers 
coated with peppers

Tawa Macchi 625
Panfried fish goujons marinated with aromatic indian spices

APPETIZERS/ STARTERS



Bayleaf Makhanwala  595
Cottage cheese in rich buttery tomato sauce

Paneer Tikka Lababdaar 595
Paneer tikka tossed with bell peppers, 
onion and tomatoes

Adraki Dhaniya Chaman 595
Cottage cheese tossed in robust ginger and 
fresh coriander

Panchmel ki Subzi 545
Sautéed assorted vegetables with indian tadka

Singhara Makhanna Palak 545
Tempered spinach puree with water chestnuts 
and fox nuts

Home Style Chicken Curry 645
Chicken curry cooked with spices

Delhi da Butter Chicken 645
Chicken tikka in rich buttery tomato sauce

Lazeez Murgh Tikka Masala 645
Chicken tikka in tangy gravy

Mutton Roganjosh 695
Kashmir style lamb chunks with chilli and yogurt

Goan Fish Curry 695
Perfectly cooked fish morsels in kokum flavoured 
coconut curry 

MAIN COURSE



Dal Bayleaf 575
Signature black lentils – simmered for 24 hours 
on slow fire

Dal Tadka Dhaba 525
Cumins, onions, garlic, dry chillies tempered in butter 
over yellow lentil

DAL

(option of olive oil/without butter available)

Bayleaf Naan 145
Naan flecked with fragrant fennel, pistachios, 
melon seeds and black sesame

Roti 125
Tandoori/ missi/ pyaz mirch

Naan 125
Garlic and coriander/olive cheese/ sumac

Zaffrani Warki Paratha  155

BREADS



Sada Chawal  300
Steam rice

Matar/ Jeera  345
Pan tossed long grain rice with green peas / 
cumin seeds / masala vegetables

Lucknowi Tarkari Biryani 595
Aromatic vegetables cooked with long grain basmati rice

Pardha Gosht Biryani  745
Mutton with long grain basmati rice

Awadi Murgh Biryani 675
Chicken with long grain basmati rice

CHAAWAL / RICE

Shahi Tudka  225

Rasmalai  350

Gulab Jamun  350

Gulab Ki Kheer 350

MEETHA / DESSERT



Ahmedabad



EARLY RISERS
6:30 to 10:30 AM

Idli   
3 pieces

Dosa/ Utappam
Plain/ masala/ onion

Mysore Masala Dosa  

Bataka Poha 

Upma
Plain/masala

Poori Bhaji

Stuffed Paratha
Aloo/gobhi

Paneer Paratha  

Cheese Paratha  

350

350

400

350

350

350

350

375

400

INDIAN BREAKFAST

400

400

400

400

350

350

375

375

Oats Porridge  

American Pancake
Maple syrup, whipped cream, banana in caramel sauce

Freshly Baked Waffle

French Toast

Fresh Fruit Platter  

Baked Beans with Toast  

Omelette
Choose any one - hash brown/ bacon / chicken sausage

Eggs Cooked to Order 
Choose any one - hash brown/ bacon / chicken sausage

WESTERN BREAKFAST



FIT FOR YOU

Choice of cereals : 
Corn flakes/ wheat flakes/ choco flakes/ muesli

Skimmed/ whole/soya Milk 

White/ brown/ multigrain toast 

Gluten free bread
White/ ragi

Tea or coffee

Morning Bakeries 

Freshly squeezed juice

525

Muffin, Danish Pastry, Crossaint
(Three pieces each)

MORNING BAKERIES 475

YOGHURT

Plain/Fruit

300



Hot Chocolate
Cocoa based hot beverage 

BEVERAGES

375 

Immunity Booster 
Stay hydrated 
(Beetroot carrot, apple, fresh lemon juice)

Tropical
(Spinach, carrot banana, pineapple)

Tulsi Ayurveda Kadha 
(Cloves, black pepper, coriander seeds, basil leaves, 
ginger, honey)

Cool Cocumelon 
(Watermelon, cucumber, chopped fresh ginger, 
fresh lemon juice)

Garden Kings 
(Cucumber, watermelon, chopped ginger, fresh lemon juice,
 mint leaves, basil seeds)

Tea
Masala chai, chamomile tea, english breakfast tea, 
Darjeeling tea, green tea

250

300

Mocktails    
Basil and lime
(Basil, lemon, 7up, simple syrup) 

3 L’S    
(Classic blend of lychee, lime, lemonade)

Red Bull 

275

275

350

Chocolate Shake
Thick shake made with ice cream and chocolate 

375 



Ginger Lychee Cooler 
(Ginger, lychee, lemon, ginger ale)

Jasmine Lemon Grass Iced Tea
(Lemon grass, lemon, jasmine tea concoction, sugar syrup )

Pomegranate Ginger Martini
(Pomegranate, ginger, lemon)

Mojito
(Lemon, mint, sugar)

Flavoured Iced Tea 
(Lemon / peach)

Milkshakes
Brownie
Crunchy Oreo
Mango
Vanilla
Chocolate

Smoothie
Dry fruits
Honey papaya
Mixed berries

Fresh Juice  
Watermelon
Pineapple
Carrot
ABC (h)
(Apple, beetroot, carrot)

Canned Juice  
Lychee, tomato, apple, mango

Indian Favorite
Lassi
(Sweet / salted / plain)

Sweet Mango Lassi

Chaas
(Plain/masala)

350

350

275

275

275

250

275

300

200

300

300

300



Water
Sparkling water 750 ml
Sparkling water 250 ml
Mineral water 1000 ml
Mineral water 500 ml

Soft Beverage
Pepsi
7up
Mirinda
Diet Pepsi
Soda 
Tonic water

Coffee
Expresso
Cappuccino 
Macchiato
Americano
Café latte
Homemade coffee
Cold coffee

Hot Beverage
Hot chocolate
Bournvita
Horlicks

Non-alcoholic beer
Non-alcoholic sparkling wine

575
300
200
150

250
300
300
300
300
300
300

200

210
250

Malaysian Chicken  
Peanut sauce, marinated cucumber salad

Chicken Kung Pao
Stir fried chicken tenders with perfect combination
of salty, sweet and spicy flavour

Veg Momos
Home made coriander and tomato relish

APPETIZERS

ASIAN

500

500

450

300
675

300



Chicken Picatta  
Pan fried chicken escalopes, served over herbed 
spaghetti and lemon caper sauce

Pasta 
Penne/ fusilli/ spaghetti (al dente)
Arrabiata/ primavera/ alfredo
Veg Topping
Non-Veg Topping (chicken)

MAINS INTERNATIONAL

ASIAN

Chicken Green Curry With Lemongrass Steamed Rice  

Veg Thai Red Curry With Lemon Grass Steamed Rice  

Fried Rice  
Chicken  
Prawns  

Hakka Noodles
Chicken
Prawns

WESTERN

Oven Roasted Chicken 
Roasted half chicken with baby potatoes, carrots, 
beans and jus

500

475

375
400
425

375
400
425

600

650

475

60
75



Thick Crust Pizza
Margarita
Four cheese
Corn/ capsicum/ onion/ olives/ jalepeno/ mushroom/
babycorn/ paneer
Chicken topping
Extra cheese

Veg Club Sandwich 
Triple decker sandwich with lettuce, cucumber, tomato
and cheddar cheese served with piripiri fries

Non Veg Club Sandwich  
Triple decker sandwich with chicken, bacon, egg, lettuce,
tomato served with piripiri fries

Chicken Burger 
Chicken patty, parsley, oregano, jalapeno in a homemade 
sesame bun, along with cheese, tomato and chilli mayo

Veg Burger  
Vegetable patty, parsley, oregano, jalapeno in a homemade 
sesame bun, along with cheese, tomato and chilli mayo

Veg and Cheese Sandwich  
Toasted/ grilled/ plain

Chicken Tikka Sandwich  

Malaysian Meal Bowl   
Garlic rice, malaysian yellow curry, iceberg, 
asian vegetables, brown onion, peanuts, scallions, cilantro 
paneer/ chicken/ prawn

Mexican Meal Bowl   
Mexican rice, refried beans, iceberg, smoked vegetables,
cheese sauce, salsa fresca
paneer / chicken / prawn

Punjabi Meal Bowl  
Pulav rice, subz panchmel, tossed salad, papad, 
ice berg, dal bayleaf 
butter paneer/ butter chicken

COMFORT

525

35

55
55

475

525

475

400

400

525

375/ 425/ 500

375/ 425

375/ 425/ 500



Chocolate Brownie  

Rasmalai  

Gulab Jamun   

Amrkhand With Poori   

DESSERT  

Italian Meal Bowl   
Buttered spaghetti, tomato basil salad, 
grilled vegetables, garlic bread, iceberg, lemon caper sauce
grilled paneer/ grilled chicken

Singaporean Meal Bowl   
Nasi lemak, marinated cucumber, sambal, iceberg, 
asian vegetables and scallion 
paneer/ chicken/ prawns

Chicken Kathi Roll  
Indian style wrap with chicken, capsicum and onion

Paneer Kathi Roll
Indian style wrap with paneer, capsicum, onion 
and tomato

Anda Bhurjee Pav  
Local favourite preparation egg and vegetables served 
with buttery breads

Pani Puri

Samosa Chaat

375/ 425

375/ 425/ 500

485

400

400

250

250

400

350

350

350
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Ahmedabad

Available On Request

• Minibar Items

• Shower Cap

• Shaving Kit

• Body Lotion

• Extra Pillow

• Dental Kit

• Toilet Roll


